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Wettkampf 13 - 200m Rücken weiblich
Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Franziska Hauptmann 2001 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 02:28,82

  100m: 01:11,62 (01:11,62) | 200m: 02:28,82 (01:17,20)
2. Mara Sophie Brandes 2006 TSV Pattensen 02:30,78

  100m: 01:14,60 (01:14,60) | 200m: 02:30,78 (01:16,18)
3. India Tappe 2004 MTV Goslar 02:34,11

  100m: 01:16,10 (01:16,10) | 200m: 02:34,11 (01:18,01)
4. Lisa Marie Didszun 2007 Eintracht Hildesheim 02:36,81

  100m: 01:16,70 (01:16,70) | 200m: 02:36,81 (01:20,11)
5. Anisa Sabovic 2007 SGS Langenhagen 02:37,70

  100m: 01:16,65 (01:16,65) | 200m: 02:37,70 (01:21,05)
6. Meret Heise 2004 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:38,15

  100m: 01:17,61 (01:17,61) | 200m: 02:38,15 (01:20,54)
7. Jule Dirks 2007 Eintracht Hildesheim 02:39,17

  100m: 01:18,10 (01:18,10) | 200m: 02:39,17 (01:21,07)
8. Norma Louisa Kolbeck 2007 W98 Hannover 02:39,25

  100m: 01:17,44 (01:17,44) | 200m: 02:39,25 (01:21,81)
9. Finja Eller 2005 SV Nienhagen 1928 02:40,31

  100m: 01:18,74 (01:18,74) | 200m: 02:40,31 (01:21,57)
10. Carina-Joelle Rumpel 2004 SV Nienhagen 1928 02:41,38

  100m: 01:18,41 (01:18,41) | 200m: 02:41,38 (01:22,97)
11. Hanna Lemmermann 2008 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:41,56

  100m: 01:18,02 (01:18,02) | 200m: 02:41,56 (01:23,54)
12. Amanda Isabelle Bartsch 2008 SSG Nord Calenberg 02:41,78

  100m: 01:17,39 (01:17,39) | 200m: 02:41,78 (01:24,39)
13. Chris-Carolin Weiß 2006 TSV Achim 1860 02:42,27

  100m: 01:19,26 (01:19,26) | 200m: 02:42,27 (01:23,01)
14. Nora Kennich 2007 SGS Langenhagen 02:44,44

  100m: 01:19,59 (01:19,59) | 200m: 02:44,44 (01:24,85)
15. Kim Melina Möller 2003 VfL Osnabrück 02:46,73

  100m: 01:20,44 (01:20,44) | 200m: 02:46,73 (01:26,29)
16. Kimberly Steffens 2007 SSG Nord Calenberg 02:47,26

  100m: 01:21,10 (01:21,10) | 200m: 02:47,26 (01:26,16)
17. Lisa Urbanski 2002 SG RethenSarstedt 02:48,87 üRZ
18. Charlotte Marit Besdo 2004 WSG Wunstorf 02:49,81

  100m: 01:20,00 (01:20,00) | 200m: 02:49,81 (01:29,81)
19. Lisa Schaer 2008 WSG Wunstorf 02:50,78

  100m: 01:23,37 (01:23,37) | 200m: 02:50,78 (01:27,41)
20. Marie Gügelmeyer 2006 SV Wasserfreunde Dalum 02:50,94

  100m: 01:23,86 (01:23,86) | 200m: 02:50,94 (01:27,08)
21. Finja Richter 2008 SV Wildeshausen 02:54,41

  100m: 01:24,34 (01:24,34) | 200m: 02:54,41 (01:30,07)
22. Meret Meyer 2006 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:54,47
23. Sofia Yastrebova 2007 SGS Hannover 02:56,75

  100m: 01:24,69 (01:24,69) | 200m: 02:56,75 (01:32,06)
24. Leah Schultz 2004 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:57,22 üRZ

  100m: 01:26,05 (01:26,05) | 200m: 02:57,22 (01:31,17)
25. Ella Heimann 2006 VfL Osnabrück 02:57,44 üRZ

  100m: 01:25,87 (01:25,87) | 200m: 02:57,44 (01:31,57)
26. Angelique Sophie Bähre 2007 VfL Osnabrück 02:59,92

  100m: 01:27,07 (01:27,07) | 200m: 02:59,92 (01:32,85)
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noch Wettkampf 13 - 200m Rücken weiblich
noch Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
27. Melina Holm 2006 VfL Osnabrück 03:01,82 üRZ

  100m: 01:26,61 (01:26,61) | 200m: 03:01,82 (01:35,21)
28. Sofie Lorenz 2008 SGS Hannover 03:05,86 üRZ

  100m: 01:32,76 (01:32,76) | 200m: 03:05,86 (01:33,10)
29. Olivia Opazo Dávila 2008 TWG 1861 Göttingen 03:08,03 üRZ

  100m: 01:31,43 (01:31,43) | 200m: 03:08,03 (01:36,60)

abgemeldet
Lina Olivia Kilper 2007 SSG Braunschweig
Nele-Kristin Gramkow 2006 VfL Lüneburg

Juniorinnen
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Kim Melina Möller 2003 VfL Osnabrück 02:46,73

  100m: 01:20,44 (01:20,44) | 200m: 02:46,73 (01:26,29)
2. Lisa Urbanski 2002 SG RethenSarstedt 02:48,87 üRZ

Jahrgang 2004
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. India Tappe 2004 MTV Goslar 02:34,11

  100m: 01:16,10 (01:16,10) | 200m: 02:34,11 (01:18,01)
2. Meret Heise 2004 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:38,15

  100m: 01:17,61 (01:17,61) | 200m: 02:38,15 (01:20,54)
3. Carina-Joelle Rumpel 2004 SV Nienhagen 1928 02:41,38

  100m: 01:18,41 (01:18,41) | 200m: 02:41,38 (01:22,97)
4. Charlotte Marit Besdo 2004 WSG Wunstorf 02:49,81

  100m: 01:20,00 (01:20,00) | 200m: 02:49,81 (01:29,81)
5. Leah Schultz 2004 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:57,22 üRZ

  100m: 01:26,05 (01:26,05) | 200m: 02:57,22 (01:31,17)

Jahrgang 2005
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Finja Eller 2005 SV Nienhagen 1928 02:40,31

  100m: 01:18,74 (01:18,74) | 200m: 02:40,31 (01:21,57)

Jahrgang 2006
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Mara Sophie Brandes 2006 TSV Pattensen 02:30,78

  100m: 01:14,60 (01:14,60) | 200m: 02:30,78 (01:16,18)
2. Chris-Carolin Weiß 2006 TSV Achim 1860 02:42,27

  100m: 01:19,26 (01:19,26) | 200m: 02:42,27 (01:23,01)
3. Marie Gügelmeyer 2006 SV Wasserfreunde Dalum 02:50,94

  100m: 01:23,86 (01:23,86) | 200m: 02:50,94 (01:27,08)
4. Meret Meyer 2006 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:54,47
5. Ella Heimann 2006 VfL Osnabrück 02:57,44 üRZ

  100m: 01:25,87 (01:25,87) | 200m: 02:57,44 (01:31,57)
6. Melina Holm 2006 VfL Osnabrück 03:01,82 üRZ

  100m: 01:26,61 (01:26,61) | 200m: 03:01,82 (01:35,21)
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noch Wettkampf 13 - 200m Rücken weiblich
Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Lisa Marie Didszun 2007 Eintracht Hildesheim 02:36,81

  100m: 01:16,70 (01:16,70) | 200m: 02:36,81 (01:20,11)
2. Anisa Sabovic 2007 SGS Langenhagen 02:37,70

  100m: 01:16,65 (01:16,65) | 200m: 02:37,70 (01:21,05)
3. Jule Dirks 2007 Eintracht Hildesheim 02:39,17

  100m: 01:18,10 (01:18,10) | 200m: 02:39,17 (01:21,07)
4. Norma Louisa Kolbeck 2007 W98 Hannover 02:39,25

  100m: 01:17,44 (01:17,44) | 200m: 02:39,25 (01:21,81)
5. Nora Kennich 2007 SGS Langenhagen 02:44,44

  100m: 01:19,59 (01:19,59) | 200m: 02:44,44 (01:24,85)
6. Kimberly Steffens 2007 SSG Nord Calenberg 02:47,26

  100m: 01:21,10 (01:21,10) | 200m: 02:47,26 (01:26,16)
7. Sofia Yastrebova 2007 SGS Hannover 02:56,75

  100m: 01:24,69 (01:24,69) | 200m: 02:56,75 (01:32,06)
8. Angelique Sophie Bähre 2007 VfL Osnabrück 02:59,92

  100m: 01:27,07 (01:27,07) | 200m: 02:59,92 (01:32,85)

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Hanna Lemmermann 2008 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:41,56

  100m: 01:18,02 (01:18,02) | 200m: 02:41,56 (01:23,54)
2. Amanda Isabelle Bartsch 2008 SSG Nord Calenberg 02:41,78

  100m: 01:17,39 (01:17,39) | 200m: 02:41,78 (01:24,39)
3. Lisa Schaer 2008 WSG Wunstorf 02:50,78

  100m: 01:23,37 (01:23,37) | 200m: 02:50,78 (01:27,41)
4. Finja Richter 2008 SV Wildeshausen 02:54,41

  100m: 01:24,34 (01:24,34) | 200m: 02:54,41 (01:30,07)
5. Sofie Lorenz 2008 SGS Hannover 03:05,86 üRZ

  100m: 01:32,76 (01:32,76) | 200m: 03:05,86 (01:33,10)
6. Olivia Opazo Dávila 2008 TWG 1861 Göttingen 03:08,03 üRZ

  100m: 01:31,43 (01:31,43) | 200m: 03:08,03 (01:36,60)
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